Detention Tariff in India - EXIM

IMPORT DETENTION TARIFF - INDIA w.e.f. 21/09/2020

General Special

Slab | 5aP

Days | 20'[ Free5days] | 40'[ Free 5days] | 20'[ free 3days ] 40' [ Free 3 days |
Slab 1 7 INR 2,600 INR 5,200 INR 4,050 INR 8,100
Slab 2 7 INR 4,400 INR 8,800 INR 5,550 INR 11,100
Slab 3 999 INR 6,300 INR 12,600 INR 7,500 INR 15,000

EXPORT DETENTION TARIFF - INDIA w.e.f. 01/08/2018
General Special

Slab Slab

Days | 20'[ Free 10days] | 40'[ Free 10 days ] | 20' [ free 10 days ] | 40'[ Free 10 days ]
Slab 1 7 USD 20 USD 40 USD 40 USD 80
Slab 2 7 USD 35 USD 80 USsD 70 USD 100
Slab 3 999 USD 55 USD 110 USD 80 USD 150




